
 

 

 

Swimming Coach 
Casual 

Commencing February 2025  

 

DATES REQUIRED 
Applicants must be able to commit to the following times and dates.  

Day /Date Time 

Tues 4 Feb 6.00am – 8.00am 

Thurs 6 Feb 6.00am – 8.00am 

Fri 7 Feb 3.30pm – 6.30pm 

Tues 11 Feb 6.00am – 8.00am 

Thurs 13 Feb 6.00am – 8.00am 

Fri 14 Feb 3.30pm – 6.30pm 

Tues 18 Feb 6.00am – 8.00am 

Thurs 20 Feb 6.00am – 8.00am 

Tues 25 Feb 6.00am – 8.00am 

Thurs 27 Feb 6.00am – 8.00am 

Mon 3 Mar 7.00am – 1.00pm 

Tues 4 Mar No Training 

Thurs 6 Mar 6.00am – 8.00am 

Tues 11 Mar 6.00am – 8.00am 

Thurs 13 Mar 6.00am – 8.00am 

Tues 18 Mar 7.00am – 1.00pm 

Tues 1 Apr 5.00pm – 9.00pm 

 


